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CLIMBING

Western Australia inc.
2011 WA Tree Climbing Championship

Climber

Joseph Harris
Scott Forrest
Matthew Glen
Richard Kenyon
Jeremie Thomas
Delroy Bergsma
Jordan Glossop
Matt Percival
Michael Byrne
Aaron McGimpsey-Joyce
Kendall Moor
Brad Tink

Daan Look
Ethan Erickson
Jordan Passmore
Julian Collis
Jake Greenwood
Riki Peterson
Duncan Wolf
Callan Fitzgerald
John Holliday
Mathew Spark

men's preliminary results

Aerial Rescue

45.67
40.33
38.67
43.33
37.33
33.67
43.33
41.00
39.00
29.00
38.00
40.67
42.67
18.67
32.33
24.33
36.33
23.00
22.67
19.33
18.67
11.00

Belayed Speed
Climb
18.93
20.00
9.66
0.00
2.08
11.78
4.59
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Secured Footlock

20.00
17.66
16.50
15.10
17.47
11.89
15.96
5.75
0.00
10.28
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Throwline

19.00
15.00
11.00
15.00
23.00
13.00
19.00
19.00
26.00
19.00
11.00
11.00
8.00
22.00
12.00
7.00
11.00
2.00
4.00
0.00
8.00
10.00

Work Climb

63.32
70.67
67.04
65.89
59.12
66.22
52.24
57.33
57.57
54.00
47.85
38.85
36.13
44.01
33.09
34.30
0.00
17.67
12.33
17.67
0.00
5.33

PRELIMINARY TOTAL

166.91
163.66
142.86
139.32
139.00
136.55
135.12
123.08
122.57
112.28
96.85
90.52
86.80
84.68
77.43
65.63
47.33
42.67
39.00
37.00
26.67
26.33

Shaded rows represent out-of-state climbers



Rank

A WN PR

2011 Western Australian Tree Climbing Championship

women's preliminary results

Climber Aerial Rescue Be'a‘g:nsbpeed secured Footlock Throwline Work Climb PRELIMINARY TOTAL
Kiah Martin 46.00 18.28 20.00 23.00 68.67 175.94
Veronika Ericsson 41.67 20.00 19.92 5.00 52.08 138.67
Emma Thompson 38.33 0.00 7.27 0.00 53.91 99.51
Emily Livingstone 22.67 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 22.67

Shaded rows represent out-of-state climbers



